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Description

198812120003
68070

12/12/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 517

198812120003
68270

12/12/1988
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

217 517

198908170002
25940

08/17/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

251 614

198908300002
39180

08/30/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

253 663

198909260002
71170

09/26/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

258 203

198910270003
04690

10/27/1989
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

263 411

199001090000
08440

01/09/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

273 506

199001100000
09570

01/10/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

273 721

199002050000
34800

02/05/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

277 487

199002280000
56390

02/28/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor RELEASES ULLRICH,
FREDERICK J.
& C

280 486

199003160000
72580

03/16/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

282 555

199004200001
12800

04/20/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

288 55

199004230001
13450

04/23/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

288 153

199004230001
14320

04/23/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

288 154

199007300002
18680

07/30/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

302 618

199007160002
03570

07/16/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

300 393

199009200002
74960

09/20/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

310 613

199010010002
84460

10/01/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

312 99

199010010002
84440

10/01/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

312 100



199010010002
84610

10/01/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
CORP

312 98

199012030003
44760

12/03/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

320 325

199012030003
45300

12/03/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

320 321

199012030003
45500

12/03/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

320 324

199012100003
50700

12/10/1990
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

321 277

199101030000
01550

01/03/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

324 353

199101070000
04890

01/07/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

324 972

199101230000
20940

01/23/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 559

199101230000
21010

01/23/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 560

199101230000
21020

01/23/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 560

199101160000
14820

01/16/1991
12:00:00

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

325 951


