Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= TROY & NICHOLS INC									S INC;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198812120003 68070	12/12/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	517				·
198812120003 68270	12/12/1988 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	217	517				
198908170002 25940	08/17/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	251	614				
198908300002 39180	08/30/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	253	663				
198909260002 71170	09/26/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	258	203				
198910270003 04690	10/27/1989 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	263	411				
199001090000 08440	01/09/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	273	506				
199001100000 09570	01/10/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	273	721				
199002050000 34800	02/05/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	277	487				
199002280000 56390	02/28/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ULLRICH, FREDERICK J. & C	280	486				
199003160000 72580	03/16/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	282	555				
199004200001 12800	04/20/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	288	55				
199004230001 13450	04/23/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	288	153				
199004230001 14320	04/23/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	288	154				
199007300002 18680	07/30/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	302	618				
199007160002 03570	07/16/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	300	393				
199009200002 74960	09/20/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	310	613				
199010010002 84460	10/01/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	312	99				
199010010002 84440	10/01/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	312	100				

						1	_	1	_	
199010010002 84610	10/01/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP	312	98			
199012030003 44760	12/03/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	320	325			
199012030003 45300	12/03/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	320	321			
199012030003 45500	12/03/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	320	324			
199012100003 50700	12/10/1990 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	321	277			
199101030000 01550	01/03/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	324	353			
199101070000 04890	01/07/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	324	972			
199101230000 20940	01/23/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	559			
199101230000 21010	01/23/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	560			
199101230000 21020	01/23/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	560			
199101160000 14820	01/16/1991 12:00:00	TROY & NICHOLS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	325	951			